\bigcirc		. 414	34				Vol may in another		
			LIANI	ATH COU	INTY T		Vol <u><i>M91</i></u> Page 23073 LE COMPANY		
			K-50535-D						
			STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED						
		(Individual or Corporation) <u>GARY D. CROUCH, an estate in fee simple as to an undivided 2/3 interes</u>							
P2:09	convey	and warrants to	and CH	RISTOPHER J	. MILLER	, a	n ontoto in foo cimplo on the an th	antor,	
22 P.		wing described r					ath and State of Oregon.	antee,	
JUL 2	**undivided 1/3 interest, ALL as Tenants in Common.								
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MARKED EXHIBIT "A" AND BY THIS REF MADE A PART HEREOF AS THOUGH FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN									
				7 11					
					an a				
	This pro	operty is free of li	ens and e	ncumbrances, E	XCEPT: SU	BJEG	CT TO: Reservations and restrictions of record, rights of wa	v and	
	easeme	nts of record and	those app	arent upon the	land, contra	cts a	and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage.	y, and	
	8								
		consideration fo STRUMENT WILI	그는 것 문화	승규는 것 같아요. 가락되는	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	Sec. 1	(Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.6 DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC		
	LAND U TITLE 1	ISE LAWS AND F 'O THE PROPER'	REGULATI TY SHOU	IONS. BEFORE LD CHECK WIT	SIGNING C	R AG ROP	CCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VE	G FEE ERIFY	
	ORS 30.	20 0323 AND 1 930. this <u>30tb</u> d	Re.				ITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINI		
		on of its board of o			19		If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sign	ed by	
	X GERTS	TOPHER S. M	U	44	Uù	<u>_</u>	<u> </u>	Ð	
						-			
						81		· · ·	
	STATE (The)F OREGON, Cou foregping instr	unty of	<u>Lanc</u>): ed hefore n	is. 1e	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowledged befor)ss.	
	this	<u>8 th</u> day Christopher	of	Uly_ 19.	37		this day of 19	and	
							by of a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	2	Six Won	leif				en fan Ser faar in de fan de fan En generale fan de f En generale fan de f		
		blic for Oregon ission expires: M/	ay 15,	2000			Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		
6	After reco	rding return to:	圖	OFFICIA LISA INC NOTARY PUBL	L SEAL D RLEY IC - OREGON		THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE		
					NO. 054111 HES MAY 15, 2000	No.			
	"这个话题的,你是你们的是	NAME, ADDRESS. is requested all tax stateme MICHAELIS		to the following address	& RETU	ĨŇ			
	1430	EAST MCANDRE		D, SUITE 1					
35		NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP							

1.1.1

23074

Exhibit A

Parcel 2 of Land Partition 74-96 located in Parcel 1 of Partition 68-92 in the Ei of Section 4, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian,

Together with a parcel of land situated in Parcel 1 of Land Partition 74-96 in the NE¹/₂ of Section 4, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point on the West boundary of Washburn Way, said point being the Northeast corner of said Parcel 1, thence along said West boundary South 00°03'30" West 58.08 feet; thence North 89°56°30" West 419.00 feet; thence North 00°03'30" West 58.08 feet thence South 89°56'30" East 419.00 feet to the point of beginning.

SAVING AND EXCEPTING THERFROM: Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Parcel 2, thence South 89°56'30" East 80.97 feet; thence South 00°03'30" West 151.92 feet; thence North 89°56'30" West 80.52 feet; thence North 00°06'43" West 151.92 feet to the point of beginning.

22nd dav Klamath County Title the Filed for record at request of 2:09 o'clock _____ P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. _____ M97 A.D., 19 97 at July of ____ _ on Page ____23073 Deeds of Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk Kathur san Bv \$35.00 FEE

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.